
1 909.24 40.80 950.04 1 1,208.97 40.80 1,249.77
2 1,818.48 81.60 1,900.08 2 2,417.94 81.60 2,499.54
3 2,727.72 122.40 2,850.12 3 3,626.91 122.40 3,749.31
4 3,636.96 163.20 3,800.16 4 4,835.88 163.20 4,999.08
5 4,546.20 204.00 4,750.20 5 6,044.85 204.00 6,248.85
6 5,455.44 244.80 5,700.24 6 7,253.82 244.80 7,498.62
7 6,364.68 285.60 6,650.28 7 8,462.79 285.60 8,748.39
8 7,273.92 326.40 7,600.32 8 9,671.76 326.40 9,998.16
9 8,183.16 367.20 8,550.36 9 10,880.73 367.20 11,247.93

1 595.34 40.80 636.14 1 1,089.29 n/a 1,089.29
2 1,190.68 81.60 1,272.28 2 2,178.58 n/a 2,178.58
3 1,786.02 122.40 1,908.42 3 3,267.87 n/a 3,267.87
4 2,381.36 163.20 2,544.56 4 4,357.16 n/a 4,357.16
5 2,976.70 204.00 3,180.70 5 5,446.45 n/a 5,446.45
6 3,572.04 244.80 3,816.84 6 6,535.74 n/a 6,535.74
7 4,167.38 285.60 4,452.98 7 7,625.03 n/a 7,625.03
8 4,762.72 326.40 5,089.12 8 8,714.32 n/a 8,714.32
9 5,358.06 367.20 5,725.26 9 9,803.61 n/a 9,803.61

1 595.34 n/a 595.34 1 837.52 40.80 878.32
2 1,190.68 n/a 1,190.68 2 1,675.04 81.60 1,756.64
3 1,786.02 n/a 1,786.02 3 2,512.56 122.40 2,634.96
4 2,381.36 n/a 2,381.36 4 3,350.08 163.20 3,513.28
5 2,976.70 n/a 2,976.70 5 4,187.60 204.00 4,391.60
6 3,572.04 n/a 3,572.04 6 5,025.12 244.80 5,269.92
7 4,167.38 n/a 4,167.38 7 5,862.64 285.60 6,148.24
8 4,762.72 n/a 4,762.72 8 6,700.16 326.40 7,026.56
9 5,358.06 n/a 5,358.06 9 7,537.68 367.20 7,904.88

Summer 2026 Tuition and Fees
Graduate Out-Of-State

Out-of-State Tuition and Fees
GRADUATE PROGRAMS

TUITION AND FEES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Business, Occupational Therapy, Teacher Education, 
Social Work and All Other Graduate - Classroom 

Athletic Training Graduate - Classroom

GRADUATE PROGRAMS
Out-of-State Tuition and Fees

Credit 
Hours

NOTE: Students must have at least 6 hours to be considered 
full-time.          

Health Sciences Graduate - Online 

NOTE: Students must have at least 6 hours to be considered 
full-time.          

COURSE SPECIFIC FEES MAY APPLY

Tuition Student 
Fees

Total Tuition & 
Fees

Credit 
Hours Tuition Student 

Fees
Total Tuition & 

Fees

Physician Assistant Graduate - Classroom 

Business, Criminal Justice, Teacher Education, 
Kinesiology Sport Management, Athletic Training 

Graduate, and All Other Graduate - Online
Physicial Therapy  - Classroom 


	Sheet1

